Date:
Project:
 Price:
(888)-998-LEDS (5337)  |  i-luminosity.com  |  info@i-luminosity.com
• Input Power: 120-277VAC/120-347VAC
• Power Consumption: 30W, 40W, 50W,
60W, 80W, 100W, 120W.
• Lumen Output: 130 lm/W

ILWPBWRZ
MS - MOTION SENSORB - BLACK
Ordering Key:
SAMPLE ITEM NUMBER: ILWPBWRZ  80w 277  T D EM
30w -  3,900
40w - 5,200
50w - 6,500
60w - 7,800
D - DARK BRONZE EM - EMERGENCY BACKUP
FINISH
DM0 - 0-10V DIMMING
DM1 - 1-10V DIMMING
DIP - DIP SWITCH
PH2 - PHOTOCELL 277V
57 - 5700K
VOLTAGE
277 - 277V
347 - 347V
80w -  10,400
100w - 13,000
120w - 15,600
TW - 30-80w *
T- TUNABLE*
T- TUNABLE* -
TUBABLE BETWEEN
3K, 4K, 5K.
T- TUNABLE* -
TUBABLE BETWEEN
30w, 40w, 60w, 80w
R - REMOTE
PH1 - PHOTOCELL 12VDC
3 - 3000K
TYPE
T2 - TYPE II
T3 - TYPE III
T4 - TYPE IV